
100m K 

I seria wiatr: -0,1

1 253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 12.18

2 568 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.40

3 558 GUT Oliwia 2005-03-26 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.88

4 87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 12.90

5 563 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.93

6 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.39

7 77 LORENC Kinga 2004-06-19 KKB MOSiR Krosno 13.63

II seria wiatr: -0,6

1 703 WRÓBEL Zuzanna 2003-07-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.52

2 44 ŻELAZKO Kamila 2005-12-17 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.91

3 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.94

4 562 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.01

5 554 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2006-03-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.08

6 55 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006-04-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.15

7 11 KOPEĆ Karolina 2006-12-19 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 14.59

8 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-11-06 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.93

100m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 12.18

2 568 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.40

3 558 GUT Oliwia 2005-03-26 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.88

4 87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 12.90

5 563 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.93

6 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.39

7 703 WRÓBEL Zuzanna 2003-07-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.52

8 77 LORENC Kinga 2004-06-19 KKB MOSiR Krosno 13.63

9 44 ŻELAZKO Kamila 2005-12-17 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.91

10 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.94

11 562 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.01

12 554 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2006-03-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.08

13 55 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006-04-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.15

14 11 KOPEĆ Karolina 2006-12-19 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 14.59

15 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-11-06 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.93

300m K 

I seria

1 224 PUZIO Agata 2005-03-01 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 41.99

2 563 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 42.00

3 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 42.61

4 562 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 44.28

II seria

1 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 44.82

2 55 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006-04-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 46.11

3 127 DZIUBA Magdalena 2005-10-16 KS Komunalni Sanok 48.03

4 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-11-06 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 49.24

5 65 SZYMCZYSZYN Milena 2006-04-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 49.41

6 11 KOPEĆ Karolina 2006-12-19 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 49.54

300m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 224 PUZIO Agata 2005-03-01 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 41.99

2 563 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 42.00

3 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 42.61

4 562 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 44.28

5 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 44.82

6 55 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006-04-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 46.11

7 127 DZIUBA Magdalena 2005-10-16 KS Komunalni Sanok 48.03

8 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-11-06 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 49.24

9 65 SZYMCZYSZYN Milena 2006-04-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 49.41

10 11 KOPEĆ Karolina 2006-12-19 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 49.54

800m K 

I seria

1 1 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:15.78

2 723 MAGDOŃ Alicja 2004-05-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:19.44

3 718 KUŹNIAR Monika 2003-08-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:20.02

4 746 HAZIK Karolina 2002-02-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:20.48

5 236 PUK Victoria 2004-09-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:22.52

6 127 ŁUSZCZ Martyna 2004-03-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 2:23.54

II seria

1 238 SMOLARCZYK Karolina 2002-03-30 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:28.78

2 270 BIGUS Wiktoria 2003-08-02 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 2:31.59
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3 503 CHMURA Anastazja 2003-10-11 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 2:32.35

4 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:33.64

5 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:34.73

6 222 BOCZULA Alicja 2003-09-30 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 2:35.50

800m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 1 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:15.78

2 723 MAGDOŃ Alicja 2004-05-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:19.44

3 718 KUŹNIAR Monika 2003-08-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:20.02

4 746 HAZIK Karolina 2002-02-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:20.48

5 236 PUK Victoria 2004-09-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:22.52

6 127 ŁUSZCZ Martyna 2004-03-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 2:23.54

7 238 SMOLARCZYK Karolina 2002-03-30 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:28.78

8 270 BIGUS Wiktoria 2003-08-02 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 2:31.59

9 503 CHMURA Anastazja 2003-10-11 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 2:32.35

10 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:33.64

11 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:34.73

12 222 BOCZULA Alicja 2003-09-30 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 2:35.50

600m K 

I seria

1 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 1:38.47

2 972 WAL Olga 2006-12-19 LKS Stal Mielec 1:38.82

3 965 WAL Martyna 2006-12-19 LKS Stal Mielec 1:39.07

4 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 1:44.17

5 70 WSZOŁEK Paulina 2002-09-05 KKB MOSiR Krosno 1:45.96

6 568 PIRÓG Wiktoria 2005-05-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:48.49

7 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 1:51.53

II seria

1 565 MACHAJ Blanka 2007-10-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:48.67

2 73 BŁASZCZAK Julia 2006-03-06 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1:49.17

3 55 ROKITOWSKA Gabriela 2007-08-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1:49.86

4 18 CHUDZIK Amelia 2006-02-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 1:54.58

5 235 JASKOT Emilia 2006-07-21 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 1:57.00

6 968 CHOMIUK Julia 2006-03-25 LKS Stal Mielec 1:57.02

7 70 PROCYK Anna 2006-07-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1:57.15

600m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 1:38.47

2 972 WAL Olga 2006-12-19 LKS Stal Mielec 1:38.82

3 965 WAL Martyna 2006-12-19 LKS Stal Mielec 1:39.07

4 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 1:44.17

5 70 WSZOŁEK Paulina 2002-09-05 KKB MOSiR Krosno 1:45.96

6 568 PIRÓG Wiktoria 2005-05-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:48.49

7 565 MACHAJ Blanka 2007-10-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:48.67

8 73 BŁASZCZAK Julia 2006-03-06 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1:49.17

9 55 ROKITOWSKA Gabriela 2007-08-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1:49.86

10 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 1:51.53

11 18 CHUDZIK Amelia 2006-02-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 1:54.58

12 235 JASKOT Emilia 2006-07-21 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 1:57.00

13 968 CHOMIUK Julia 2006-03-25 LKS Stal Mielec 1:57.02

14 70 PROCYK Anna 2006-07-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1:57.15

II seria

200m ppł K

I seria wiatr: +0,6

1 93 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 31.10

2 86 SZCZEPANIK Julia 2005-01-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 31.24

3 744 SZCZEPANIK Agnieszka 2003-08-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 31.60

4 652 SZCZEPANIK Anna 2005-01-11 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 33.71

II seria wiatr: -2,1

1 584 DRZAŁ Victoria 2003-05-10 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 33.34

2 733 KORZĘPA Karolina 2006-01-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 33.95

3 72 KUPINIAK Honorata 2007-05-17 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 35.14

4 20 URBAŃSKA Aleksandra 2006-05-31 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 37.41

w dal K 

1 80 GOLEC Magdalena 2002-05-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 5.10 -1,5

2 99 JANIK Emilia 2000-12-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.08 -1,3

3 87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 5.07 -0,9

4 51 WOJTANOWSKA Martyna 2000-11-17 KS Komunalni Sanok 4.92 -0,8

5 549 TARNOWSKA Aleksandra 2003-01-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4.87 -1,7

6 90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 4.79 1,8

7 77 LORENC Kinga 2004-06-19 KKB MOSiR Krosno 4.73 -1,8



wzwyż  K 

1 736 MIĄSO Wiktoria 2001-11-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1.70

2 964 MOLEK Oliwia 2004-07-20 LKS Stal Mielec 1.50

3 1 SKIBA Wiktoria 2003-07-25 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1.45

4 1 JASKOWIAK Kornelia 2006-10-31 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1.45

5 972 STOBIERSKA Alicja 2004-07-01 LKS Stal Mielec 1.40

6 551 KIELISZEK Aleksandra 2005-11-02 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1.25

7 545 LACHCIK Zofia 2006-06-22 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 1.25

kula K 3kg

1 95 KICIŃSKA Anna 2005-02-11 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 11.90

2 539 STRZAŁKA Aleksandra 2004-06-13 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 9.65

3 29 WOŁOSZYN Oliwia 2006-06-28 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 9.08

4 94 RODZEŃ Roksana 2004-04-13 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 9.01

5 550 MIERZWA Kinga 2005-08-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 8.49

6 1 GAWROŃSKA Maja 2006-07-09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.29

7 543 STRZAŁKA Małgorzata 2006-01-21 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 8.00

8 550 MADURA Wiktoria 2006-03-06 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 7.17

dysk K 0,75kg 

1 95 KICIŃSKA Anna 2005-02-11 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 40.31

2 1 GAWROŃSKA Maja 2006-07-09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 33.28

3 550 MADURA Wiktoria 2006-03-06 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 25.07

4 40 HEŁMECKA Julia 2006-03-31 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 23.47

5 546 SZYMONA Izabela 2006-03-16 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 23.36

6 55 PUK Justyna 2005-03-12 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 22.69

7 545 LACHCIK Zofia 2006-06-22 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 19.40

8 557 HACIA Iga 2005-11-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 18.43

dysk K 1 kg 

1 29 HERDA Patrycja 2002-05-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 31.91

młot K 3kg 

1 973 DUSZKIEWICZ Maria 2004-04-07 LKS Stal Mielec 55.66

2 968 SZADY Julia 2004-08-19 LKS Stal Mielec 50.10

3 557 HACIA Iga 2005-11-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.69

4 550 MIERZWA Kinga 2005-08-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 32.10

55 PUK Justyna 2005-03-12 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola NM

młot K 4kg 

1 549 KOTWICA Agata 2000-02-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 39.61

oszczep K 500g

1 539 STRZAŁKA Aleksandra 2004-06-13 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 37.78

2 94 RODZEŃ Roksana 2004-04-13 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 27.65

3 546 SZYMONA Izabela 2006-03-16 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 23.12

chód 3000 m

1 966 MAŁASZEWICZ Julita 2004-09-28 LKS Stal Mielec 15:32.75

2 963 GRZELAK Aleksandra 2006-09-26 LKS Stal Mielec 18:06.19

3 23 ŁUC Ola 2006-11-24 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 21:51.09

chód 5km K

1 966 MAŁASZEWICZ Julita 2004-09-28 LKS Stal Mielec 27:16.08

100m M

I seria wiatr:-1,0

1 781 KOMAŃSKI Albert 2000-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.12

2 557 SZWEDO Kacper 2002-02-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 11.57

3 111 DEREŃ Patryk 2001-08-23 KS Harpagan Tarnobrzeg 11.63

4 790 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.84

5 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.23

6 643 NOWAK Jakub 2004-12-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 16.74

II seria wiatr:-0,8

1 1 REMBISZ Rafał 2003-10-25 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.04

2 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.21

3 554 BEMBENEK Jakub 2006-12-28 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.37

4 549 GRYKAŁOWSKI Marek 2006-01-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.41

5 75 CZUBA Emanuel 2005-04-24 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.95

6 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 13.14

100m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 781 KOMAŃSKI Albert 2000-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.12

2 557 SZWEDO Kacper 2002-02-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 11.57

3 111 DEREŃ Patryk 2001-08-23 KS Harpagan Tarnobrzeg 11.63

4 790 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.84

5 1 REMBISZ Rafał 2003-10-25 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.04

6 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.21

7 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.23

8 554 BEMBENEK Jakub 2006-12-28 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.37

9 549 GRYKAŁOWSKI Marek 2006-01-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.41



10 75 CZUBA Emanuel 2005-04-24 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.95

11 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 13.14

12 643 NOWAK Jakub 2004-12-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 16.74

300m M

I seria

1 643 MACIĄG Radosław 1999-12-14 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 35.37

2 557 SZWEDO Kacper 2002-02-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 36.10

3 790 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 36.90

4 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 38.20

5 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 39.37

6 75 CZUBA Emanuel 2005-04-24 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 39.74

II seria

1 554 BEMBENEK Jakub 2006-12-28 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38.03

2 549 GRYKAŁOWSKI Marek 2006-01-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38.12

3 739 SITEK Jakub 2002-09-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 39.15

4 59 HNAT Kacper 2005-08-26 KS Komunalni Sanok 39.38

5 71 CHAMOT Szymon 2005-10-26 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 39.84

6 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 41.64

300m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 643 MACIĄG Radosław 1999-12-14 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 35.37

2 557 SZWEDO Kacper 2002-02-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 36.10

3 790 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 36.90

4 554 BEMBENEK Jakub 2006-12-28 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38.03

5 549 GRYKAŁOWSKI Marek 2006-01-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38.12

6 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 38.20

7 739 SITEK Jakub 2002-09-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 39.15

8 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 39.37

9 59 HNAT Kacper 2005-08-26 KS Komunalni Sanok 39.38

10 75 CZUBA Emanuel 2005-04-24 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 39.74

11 71 CHAMOT Szymon 2005-10-26 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 39.84

12 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 41.64

800m M

I seria

1 709 SOKÓŁ Karol 2000-01-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1:55.88

2 727 PRZYDZIAŁ Jakub 2000-12-18 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1:55.94

3 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec 2:01.03

4 625 CHUDZIK Jakub 2004-07-24 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 2:01.87

5 19 SOPEL Hubert 2001-07-23 KML Lubaczów 2:01.96

6 504 FURMAN Paweł 2002-06-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:02.99

7 16 BEREŹNICKI Piotr 2003-11-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:10.77

II seria

1 1 MYTYCH Mateusz 2001-09-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:02.90

2 127 KORNASIEWICZ Kacper 2004-12-02 KS Komunalni Sanok 2:04.51

3 66 MACKIEWICZ Piotr 2003-07-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 2:07.97

4 1 SZMIGIEL Adrian 2002-08-22 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:13.67

5 24 POTOCKI Adrian 2003-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:26.04

800m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 709 SOKÓŁ Karol 2000-01-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1:55.88

2 727 PRZYDZIAŁ Jakub 2000-12-18 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1:55.94

3 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec 2:01.03

4 625 CHUDZIK Jakub 2004-07-24 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 2:01.87

5 19 SOPEL Hubert 2001-07-23 KML Lubaczów 2:01.96

6 1 MYTYCH Mateusz 2001-09-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:02.90

7 504 FURMAN Paweł 2002-06-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:02.99

8 127 KORNASIEWICZ Kacper 2004-12-02 KS Komunalni Sanok 2:04.51

9 66 MACKIEWICZ Piotr 2003-07-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 2:07.97

10 16 BEREŹNICKI Piotr 2003-11-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:10.77

11 1 SZMIGIEL Adrian 2002-08-22 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:13.67

12 24 POTOCKI Adrian 2003-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:26.04

1000m M 

I seria

1 504 ROJEK Piotr 2003-06-15 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 2:42.41

2 101 ZIĘBA Wiktor 2004-11-27 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 2:42.43

3 72 ROGALA Kacper 2002-01-06 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 2:43.12

4 10 MOKRZYCKI Jan 2005-06-09 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:44.64

5 19 PEMPUŚ Adrian 2005-11-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:45.04

6 12 KLINGER Rafał 2006-01-21 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:49.07

7 648 SŁAPIŃSKI Mateusz 2003-10-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:51.16

8 764 TROJNAR Bartosz 2004-06-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:52.15

9 1 BARAN Bartłomiej 2004-04-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:57.86

10 30 ŁUC Kacper 2005-03-10 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 3:16.51



200m ppł M

I seria wiatr: +0,6

1 92 SIKORA Adam 05.11.2006 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 30.75

w dal M

1 41 PAWŁOWSKI Jakub 2005-03-23 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 5.91 -1,0

2 39 GĘŚLA Krzysztof 2005-05-11 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 4.66 -1,3

wzwyż M

1 334 JACHYM Marcin 2001-04-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2.00

2 783 WITALEC Marcin 2003-02-25 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1.75

3 44 PELC Patryk 2005-03-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1.70

4 42 PANYŁO Patryk 2006-12-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1.60

kula M 5kg

1 96 BŁAHUCIAK Dawid 2006-03-24 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 9.41

2 39 GĘŚLA Krzysztof 2005-05-11 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 9.99

kula M 6kg

1 560 KOPEĆ Mateusz 2002-08-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.32

dysk M 1kg

1 93 SZUMIELEWICZ Daniel 2005-04-17 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 38.84

dysk M 1,5kg

1 94 KOCHANOWICZ Filip 2004-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 30.69

dysk M 1,75kg

1 752 MATYJA Michał 2002-08-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 54.58

młot M 5kg

1 76 WITAS Alan 2004-04-21 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 56.38

młot M 7.26kg

1 967 PIŁAT Dawid 2002-02-06 LKS Stal Mielec 63.81

oszczep M 600g

1 93 SZUMIELEWICZ Daniel 2005-04-17 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 36.17

oszczep M 700g

1 557 TYLUS Patryk 2003-07-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 58.26

oszczep M 800g

1 550 MIERZWA Michał 2002-02-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 51.35

chód 5000 m

1 967 PIECUCH Kamil 2003-07-10 LKS Stal Mielec 24:25.72

2 156 FREJ Oskar 2003-08-09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 24:52.36

3 969 IELO Cristian 2004-12-15 LKS Stal Mielec 25:10.25

4 240 GOŁĄBEK Kacper 2005-08-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 26:37.18

5 973 WÓJCIK Hubert 2003-07-05 LKS Stal Mielec 28:39.80

6 972 SEJLER Patryk 2006-07-31 LKS Stal Mielec 30:07.60


